MFK-SF
Cutter for Cast Iron with Adjustable Cutting Edge Height
High Speed and High Precision Machining of Cast Iron
High Speed Multi-edge Cutter for Cast Iron
Adjustable Cutting Edge Height for Improved Surface Finish
CBN Wiper  I nser t NEW
2
Adjustable Cutting Edge Height for High Precision Machining1

MFK160R-11-18T-M-SF
MFK200R-11-24T-M-SF
MFK250R-11-30T-M-SF
MFK315R-11-39T-M-SF
Toolholder Dimensions
Bore
Dia. Part Number Stock No. of
Inerts*
Dimensions (mm)
Drawing Weight
(kg)ØD ØD1 ØD2 Ød Ød1 Ød2 H E a b s Ød3 Ød4 Ød5 Ød6 ØC ØC1 G
In
ch
 Bo
re
MFK080R-11-9T-SF ß 9 (3) 80 89 76
1.250" 26 17
75
1.260" 0.315" 0.500"
6.0
– –
– –
–
–
–
Fig. 1
2.08
MFK100R-11-12T-SF ß 12 (4) 100 109 96 3.49
MFK125R-11-15T-SF ß 15 (5) 125 134
100
1.500" 55
–
1.496"
0.394" 0.625"
Fig. 2
4.54
MFK160R-11-18T-SF ß 18 (6) 160 169 2.000" 70 0.433" 0.750" 6.82
MFK200R-11-24T-SF ß 24 (8) 200 209
142
1.875" 110 1.575" 0.551" 1.000" 18 26 101.6 32
Fig. 3
10.39
MFK250R-11-30T-SF ß 30 (10) 250 259 16.85
MFK315R-11-39T-SF ß 39 (13) 315 324 220 22 32 177.8 Fig. 4 28.65
M
et
ric
 Bo
re
MFK080R-11-9T-M-SF ß 9 (3) 80 89 76 27 20 13
75
24 7 12.4
6.0
– –
– –
–
–
–
Fig. 1
2.21
MFK100R-11-12T-M-SF ß 12 (4) 100 109 96 32 26 17 28 8 14.4 3.49
MFK125R-11-15T-M-SF ß 15 (5) 125 134
100 40 55
–
33 9 16.4
Fig. 2 4.47
MFK160R-11-18T-M-SF ß 18 (6) 160 169 14 20 66.7 28
Fig. 3
6.99
MFK200R-11-24T-M-SF ß 24 (8) 200 209
142
60 110 35 14 25.7 18 26 101.6 32
9.89
MFK250R-11-30T-M-SF ß 30 (10) 250 259 16.35
MFK315R-11-39T-M-SF ß 39 (13) 315 324 220 22 32 177.8 Fig. 4 28.14
MFK Face Mill (Metric Sizes)
ß  :  World Express (Shipping: 7-10 Business Days)* Numbers in parentheses (   )  are the number of adjustable cutting edge pockets
   Please install wiper inserts into the adjustable cutting edge pockets.
70°